ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting

Agenda

September 30, 2022

NYISO

10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

1. Introductions
2. Capacity Accreditation

3. Capacity Value Resultsfor 2022 LCR at LOE and
2022RNA 2030 Base Case

*lunch*

4. Capacity Accreditation: ConsumerImpactAnalysis
Methodology

5. NYISO Transmission Nodes and TCCs

6. Improve Duct-FiringModeling Update

7. Internal Controllable Lines Update

8. New Business

Matt Schwall
Maddy Mohrmann

GE

Tariq Niazi

Michael Ferrari
John Meyer/Vijay Kaki

Amanda Myott/
Michael Swider

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats

Timely Late Timely

Late

94.81% 5.19% 88%

12%
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11:35-1:05

1:05-1:35

1:35-2:05

2:05-2:25
2:25-3:25

3:25-3:55

3:55 - 4:00






